Announcement

2014 Japanese Government (MONBUKAGAKUSHO: MEXT) Scholarship

- Teacher Training Students -

This is the name list of the successful candidates of the oral test held on March 12,
2014, who will be recommended to the Japanese Government by the Embassy of Japan.

The final selection of the grantees will be made in May by the Ministry of Education,
Culture, Sports, Science and Technology (Monbukagakusho) in Japan.

The Japan Information Service, Embassy of Japan will explain further procedure of the
formal application of the scholarship to all candidates on Eriday, March 14, 2014 at 14:00
hours at Japan Information Service, Embassy of Japan (177 Witthayu Road, Lumphini,

Bangkok).

Registration No.

T-001
T -002
T-003
T - 004
T - 005
T-009
T-010
T-011
T-013
T-014
T-015

T-017

Name

Mr. Nuttawut
Mr. Songtham
Mr. Thanasak
Mr. Jet

Mr. Surasak
Ms. Nuttida
Ms. Daranee
Ms. Nattamon
Ms. Nootjaree
Ms. Jeeraporn
Ms. Chanida

Ms. Oraphan

khkhkkhhhhkhkkkhkhkhiiihhkhkhkhkhkhkhiiiikx

Waendum
Pongsatha
Janprom

Jariyanusorn

Srisuwong

Thipboonsri

Chaiyaveji
Amla
Srisawake
Chuawattana
Eksapang

Paoin



