## **Announcement**

## 2014 Japanese Government (MONBUKAGAKUSHO: MEXT) Scholarship

## - Teacher Training Students -

This is the name list of the successful candidates of the oral test held on March 12, 2014, who will be recommended to the Japanese Government by the Embassy of Japan.

The final selection of the grantees will be made in May by the Ministry of Education, Culture, Sports, Science and Technology (Monbukagakusho) in Japan.

The Japan Information Service, Embassy of Japan will explain further procedure of the formal application of the scholarship to all candidates on <u>Friday, March 14, 2014 at 14:00</u> <u>hours</u> at Japan Information Service, Embassy of Japan (177 Witthayu Road, Lumphini, Bangkok).

Registration No.	<u>Nam</u>	<u>Name</u>	
T - 001	Mr. Nuttawut	Waendum	
T - 002	Mr. Songtham	Pongsatha	
T - 003	Mr. Thanasak	Janprom	
T - 004	Mr. Jet	Jariyanusorn	
T - 005	Mr. Surasak	Srisuwong	
T - 009	Ms. Nuttida	Thipboonsri	
T - 010	Ms. Daranee	Chaiyaveji	
T - 011	Ms. Nattamon	Amla	
T - 013	Ms. Nootjaree	Srisawake	
T - 014	Ms. Jeeraporn	Chuawattana	
T - 015	Ms. Chanida	Eksapang	
T - 017	Ms. Oraphan	Paoin	

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*